
GOVERNMENT OPERATIOINS COMMITTEE-CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

 

Patti Lewis – pattijlewis@myfairpoint.net  cell: 371-8066   home:  223-6319 

 

 

Joanna Cole – Joanna.cole1@comcast.net  cell: 233-3299  home:  660-7175 

 

 

Anne Mook – amook@leg.state.vt.us  cell: 375-3810  home:  442-5028 

 

 

Maida Townsend – mtownsend@leg.state.vt.us cell: 324-9673  home:  862-7404 

 

 

Dennis Devereux – ddevereux@leg.state.vt.us cell: 770-2880  home:  259-2460 

 

 

Donna Sweaney – sweaneybal@aol.com  cell: 793-3415  home:  674-5175 

 

 

Ron Hubert – rhubert@leg.state.vt.us  cell: 578-5801  home:  893-1368 

  mrmreh@aol.com       store:  893-4844 

 

 

Mark Higley – mhigley@leg.state.vt.us  cell: 673-3137  home:  744-6379 

 

 

Linda Martin – lmartin@leg.state.vt.us  work: 888-2746 home: 888-5654 

 

 

Debbie Evans – ekevans@aol.com   cell: 238-5523   home:  878-4317 

 

 

Michel Consejo – mconsejo@leg.state.vt.us cell: 309-2177   home:  285-6070 

 

 

Denise Diehl – ddiehl@leg.state.vt.us       home:  485-8683 

    denise@trans-video.net 
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